

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Const of					
Road from Transformer					
to PM 454 Road under					
MM 454 (SC)					
Name of Agency - Dilip Kumar,					
At - vill - Nauding,					
ILRA, P.S. - Bodh Gaya,					
Dist - Gaya					

Agreement No. - 97/MM 454/SC/
SBD/2020-21

Date of commencement - 27.01.21

Date of completion - 26.09.21

Date of measurement - 16.5.21

(1) E/W in excavation

of found. of structure

etc

(1000 mm H.P.C - 02 Nos)

H.W. ~~2~~ x 6.30m x 1.40m x 1.50m = 52.92
26.46m³

Pipe bottom - 2 x 1 x 5.90m x 1.50m x 0.30m = 5.31m³

H.W. ~~2~~ x 6.30m x 1.40m x 0.30m = 58.23m³

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of					
Road from Transformer					
to PMGSY Road under					
MMGSY (SE)					
Name of Agency - Dilip Kumar,					
At-vill-Naudika,					
ILRA, P.S. - Boehga,					
Distt Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 97/MMGSY/SE/					
SBD/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 27.01.21					
Date of Completion - 26.09.21					

Date of measurement - 8.2.22

(1) E/W in excavation
of found. - etc

(600mm ϕ H.P.C. - 01 No.)

H.W. - $2 \times 3.90m \times 1.24m \times 1.50m = 14.51 m^3$

Pipe bottom - $1 \times 6.22m \times 1.02m \times 0.30m = 1.90 m^3$

16.41 m^3

(2) P/V P.C.C. M15 in

open found. - etc

$2 \times 3.90m \times 1.24m \times 0.15m = 1.45 m^3$

(3) P/V P.C.C. M20 in

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost.</u>					
(1/27) E/W in excavation for structure -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (5) -				58.23 m ³	
Page no. (10) -				16.41 m ³	
				74.64 m ³	
@ ₹ 305.42/m ³					₹ 22797.00
(2/28) Plv P.C.C. M15 in open found. -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (5) -				5.29 m ³	
Page no. (10) -				1.45 m ³	
				6.74 m ³	
@ ₹ 4311.64/m ³					₹ 29060.00
(3/29) Plv P.C.C. M20 in open found. -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (6) -				37.64 m ³	
Page no. (11) -				10.00 m ³	
				47.64 m ³	
@ ₹ 4770.54/m ³					₹ 179563.00
(4/33) Plv & Laying R.C.C. Pipe N.P. 3 1000 mm etc					

25
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm					
BY MB @ 444 1.34/No. -					17765.00
(22) Plv & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (15) - 94.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 735.89/m ² —					₹ 69174.00
(23) Plv & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (15) - 46.40 m ²					
@ ₹ 870.17/m ² —					₹ 40376.00
					₹ 3895074.00
Add 12% C.S.T. tax					467409.00
Add 1% L.C.S.T. tax					38951.00
Add Seigniorage fee					₹ 77000.00
					₹ 4478434.00
Less 0.10% below					4478.00
					₹ 4473956.00
Less Previous Payment					₹ 1988519.00
					₹ 2485437.00

Bank
23.3.22
V.H.K.
23.3.22